সহকারী বাস্তুকারের করণ, উলুবেডিয়া নির্মাণ উপ-বিভাগ গঙ্গারামপুর, উলুবেডিয়া, হাওডা- ৭১১৩১৬



Office Of The Assistant Engineer, (P.W.D.)

Uluberia Construction Sub-Division Gangarampur, Uluberia, Howrah-711316

e-mail: aeucsdpwd@gmail.com

Memo No.- 754/UCSD

Date- 28.08.2024

DATE CORRIGENDUM

N.I.Q NO - 01 of 2024-25 of Assistant Engineer, (PWD), Uluberia Construction Sub-Division.

	BEFORE CORRIGENDUM	AFTER CORRIGENDUM	REASON
Date & time submitting of quotation paper	Up to 4.00 P.M. 28.08.2024	Up to 4.00 P.M. 30.08.2024	Due to unavoidable circumstances.

Assistant Engineer Uluberia Construction Sub-Division P.W.Dte.

Memo No. - 754/1(7)

Copy to the:-

Date- 28.08.2024

1. The Additional Secretary, P&RD Department & Additional Chief Executive Officer, WBSRDA.

- 2. The Chief Engineer, P&RD Department.
- 3. The Superintending Engineer, H.Q. P&RD Department.
- 4. The Finance Controller, H.Q. P&RD Department.
- 5. The Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Howrah Division I
- 6. The Finance Officer, WBSRDA, Howrah Division I
- 7. Office Notice Board.

Assistant Engineer Uluberia Construction Sub-Division P.W.Dte.